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FECHA INICIAL DE MORA 01-ene-2018
FECHA LIQUIDACION DEUDA 30-mar-2021

CAPITAL VENCIDO

2018

Enero 31-ene-2018 31,04% 2,28% $    388.000 $    388.000 31 $       9.135
Febrero 28-feb-2018 31,04% 2,28% $    388.000 $    776.000 28 $     16.501
Marzo 31-mar-2018 31,04% 2,28% $    388.000 $ 1.164.000 31 $     27.404
Abril 30-abr-2018 31,73% 2,32% $    388.000 $ 1.552.000 30 $     36.055
Mayo 31-may-2018 31,73% 2,32% $    388.000 $ 1.940.000 31 $     46.571
Junio 30-jun-2018 31,73% 2,32% $    388.000 $ 2.328.000 30 $     54.082
Julio 31-jul-2018 30,05% 2,21% $    388.000 $ 2.716.000 31 $     62.129
Agosto 31-ago-2018 30,05% 2,21% $    388.000 $ 3.104.000 31 $     71.004
Septiembre 30-sep-2018 30,05% 2,21% $    388.000 $ 3.492.000 30 $     77.303
Octubre 30-oct-2018 34,25% 2,48% $    388.000 $ 3.880.000 31 $     99.625
Noviembre 30-nov-2018 29,45% 2,17% $ 388.000 $ 4.268.000 30 $     92.801
Diciembre 31-dic-2018 29,45% 2,17% $    388.000 $ 4.656.000 31 $    104.612

2019

Enero 31-ene-2019 36,65% 2,64% $    388.000 $ 5.044.000 31 $    137.405
Febrero 01-feb-2019 36,65% 2,64% $    388.000 $ 5.432.000 28 $    133.655
Marzo 30-mar-2019 36,65% 2,64% $    388.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    158.544
Abril 30-abr-2019 28,98% 2,14% $    388.000 $ 6.208.000 30 $ 133.061
Mayo 31-may-2019 29,01% 2,15% $    388.000 $ 6.596.000 31 $    146.224



Junio 30-jun-2019 28,95% 2,14% $    388.000 $ 6.984.000 30 $    149.555
Julio 31-jul-2019 28,92% 2,14% $    388.000 $ 7.372.000 31 $    162.975
Agosto 31-ago-2019 28,98% 2,14% $    388.000 $ 7.760.000 31 $    171.870
Septiembre 30-sep-2019 28,98% 2,14% $    388.000 $ 8.148.000 30 $    174.642
Octubre 31-oct-2019 28,65% 2,12% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    178.628
Noviembre 30-nov-2019 28,55% 2,11% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 30 $    172.326
Diciembre 31-dic-2019 28,37% 2,10% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    177.067

2020

Enero 31-ene-2020 28,16% 2,09% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    175.894
Febrero 29-feb-2020 28,59% 2,12% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 29 $    166.791
Marzo 31-mar-2020 28,43% 2,11% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    177.401
Abril 30-abr-2020 28,04% 2,08% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    175.223
Mayo 31-may-2020 27,29% 2,03% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    171.016
Junio 30-jun-2020 27,18% 2,02% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 30 $    164.901
Julio 31-jul-2020 27,18% 2,02% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    170.397
Agosto 31-ago-2020 27,44% 2,04% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $ 171.859
Septiembre 30-sep-2020 27,53% 2,05% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 30 $    166.805
Octubre 31-oct-2020 27,14% 2,02% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    170.172
Noviembre 30-nov-2020 26,76% 2,00% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 30 $    162.960
Diciembre 31-dic-2020 26,19% 1,96% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    164.805

2021
Enero 31-ene-2021 25,98% 1,94% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    163.614
Febrero 01-feb-2021 26,31% 1,97% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 28 $    149.470
Marzo 01-mar-2021 26,31% 1,97% $ 8.148.000 $ 8.148.000 31 $    165.485

CAPITAL
INSOLUTO

2019
Septiembre 30-sep-2019 28,98% 2,14% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 30 $    124.744
Octubre 31-oct-2019 28,65% 2,12% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    127.591
Noviembre 30-nov-2019 28,55% 2,11% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 30 $ 123.090



Diciembre 31-dic-2019 28,37% 2,10% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    126.476

2020

Enero 31-ene-2020 28,16% 2,09% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    125.638
Febrero 29-feb-2020 28,59% 2,12% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 29 $    119.136
Marzo 31-mar-2020 28,43% 2,11% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    126.715
Abril 30-abr-2020 28,04% 2,08% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    125.159
Mayo 31-may-2020 27,29% 2,03% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    122.154
Junio 30-jun-2020 27,18% 2,02% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 30 $    117.786
Julio 31-jul-2020 27,18% 2,02% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $ 121.712
Agosto 31-ago-2020 27,44% 2,04% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    122.757
Septiembre 30-sep-2020 27,53% 2,05% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 30 $    119.146
Octubre 31-oct-2020 27,14% 2,02% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    121.552
Noviembre 30-nov-2020 26,76% 2,00% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 30 $    116.400
Diciembre 31-dic-2020 26,19% 1,96% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    117.718

2021
Enero 31-ene-2021 25,98% 1,94% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $    116.867
Febrero 01-feb-2021 26,31% 1,97% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 28 $    106.765
Marzo 01-mar-2021 26,31% 1,97% $ 5.820.000 $ 5.820.000 31 $ 118.204

INTERESES MORATORIOS $    7.409.577
CAPITAL VENCIDO $    8.148.000

CAPITAL INSOLUTO $    5.820.000
TOTAL LIQUIDACION $   21.377.577




